Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Era Infra Engineering Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 20-02-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

29

Amount

173845396808.00

No. of Claims

29

Amount

171969425000.00

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

77.41

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

936

350117206.58

890

161583428.56

0.07

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

49

50587971508.79

47

42008571087.65

18.91

1599218699.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1493

13802792801.15

1398

6103010943.20

2.75

3040410700.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

25

26193202426.00

264779480750.52

1920119765.00

222162710224.41

0.86

100.00

14421558466.11

23539370822.00

28179000221

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/3932
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-02-20 11:37:01-07cb1c05beb4ba78b5a7fb909b3e26af.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-20 11:37:01-474da25b14a5f4d7fe3291ad331a132c.pdf
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