Name of the Corporate Debtor: Era Infra Engineering Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 20-02-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	29	173845396808.00	29	171969425000.00	77.41	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	936	350117206.58	890	161583428.56	0.07	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	49	50587971508.79	47	42008571087.65	18.91	0	0	1599218699.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1493	13802792801.15	1398	6103010943.20	2.75	0	0	3040410700.00	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	25	26193202426.00	6	1920119765.00	0.86	0	0	23539370822.00	Annexure 9
Total		2532	264779480750.52	2370	222162710224.41	100.00	0	14421558466.11	28179000221	